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Wartburg College Business Office 

Points of Contact 

Budgeting 

 Justin Crouse 

• Department Budgets 

• Faculty Travel Accounts 

• Faculty Development Awards 

Zach Drape 

• InfoCenter Budget Access 

• Student Organization Accounts 

• Grant Accounts 

 

 

Carolyn Hughes 

• Creation of New Account Numbers 

• Accounting for New Initiatives 

 

 
Abbie Raum 

• Student Wage Budgets 

 

 
Kathleen Sihler 

• May Term Travel Course Budgets 

 

 Purchasing & Expense Management 

 Tim Donat 

• General Expenses & Invoices 

• Interdepartmental Expenses 

• Expense Reimbursement 

• Cash Advances 

• WEX Gas Card 

• Direct Travel/Deem Portal 

• Staples Office Supply Purchasing Program 

Zach Drape & Tim Donat 

• PNC Bank Purchasing Card (P-Card) 

 

 

Zach Drape 

• Equipment & Technology Purchases 

• Expense Transfers 

Carolyn Hughes 

• Wire Transfers 

O&M Physical Plant  

• Enterprise & Dan Deery Vehicle 

Reservations 

 

 

 

 

Student Tuition Accounts 

 Jodi Birch, Rebecca Cockerham, & Patty Mechtel  

• Student Charges 

• May Term Financial Responsibility Forms 

• Registration Financial Holds 

 

• Student Account Refunds 

• Current & Prior Student Accounts 

 

 
Cashiering & Notary Services Payroll & Benefits 

 Rebecca Cockerham & Patty Mechtel 

• Deposits & Receipting of Money Collected 

• Cash Bags & iPad Square Loaner Program 

• All Campus Spending 
 

Rebecca Cockerham 

• Notary Services 

• Raffles 

 
Keith Denton 

• Faculty & Staff Payroll & Benefits 

Abbie Raum 

• Student Payroll 

• Taxable Gifts & Prizes 

 

 

Phone: (319) 352-8411    

Fax: (319) 352-8247 

Email: businessoffice@wartburg.edu 

Office Hours: M-F, 8:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Website: www.wartburg.edu/business-office/  
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Student Accounts Team 

Jodi Birch, Director of Student Accounts 

  Jodi.Birch@wartburg.edu  l  LH 212  l  Ext. 8589 

 

Rebecca Cockerham, Student Account Assistant 

  Rebecca.Cockerham@wartburg.edu  l  LH 212  l  Ext. 8293 
 

Patty Mechtel, Student Account Specialist 

  Patty.Mechtel@wartburg.edu  l  LH 212  l  Ext. 8631 
  

 

Financial Reporting Team 

Justin Crouse, Director of Financial Reporting 

  Justin.Crouse@wartburg.edu  l  LH 212  l  Ext. 8719 
 

Zach Drape, Budget & Accounts Payable Manager 

  Zach.Drape@wartburg.edu  l  LH 209  l  Ext. 8325 
     

Tim Donat, Accounting Assistant 

  Tim.Donat@wartburg.edu  l  LH 209  l  Ext. 8296 

 

Payroll Team 

Abbie Raum, Student Employment Manager 

  Abbie.Raum@wartburg.edu  l  LH 212  l  Ext. 8350 
 

Keith Denton, Payroll Accountant 

  Keith.Denton@wartburg.edu  l  LH 203  l  Ext. 8363 
 

 

We can help with:  

Current & Prior 

Student Accounts 

Student Charges 

Student Account 

Refunds 

Registration 

Financial Holds 

May Term Financial 

Responsibility Forms 

We can help with:  

Department Budgets 

& Account 

Management 

General Expenses, 

Invoices, & Expense 

Reimbursement 

Purchasing & WEX 

Cards 

Cash Advances 

Wartburg College Business Office Directory 

Accounts Payable: accountspayable@wartburg.edu 

PNC Bank Purchasing Card: pcard@wartburg.edu  

24-Hour PNC Customer Service: 1-800-685-4039 

 

Need a quick 

response? 

We can help with:  

Timecards 

Student Payroll 

Student Wage 

Budgets 

Faculty/ Staff 

Payroll & Benefits 

Carolyn Hughes, Controller 

  Carolyn.Hughes@wartburg.edu  l  LH 209  l  Ext. 8642 
   

David Olson, Database Reporting Manager 

  David.Olson@wartburg.edu  l  LH 212  l  Ext. 8423 

 

Support Team 
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